ZZR — MINE SAFETY TRAINING

2021 Open Class/Online/Virtual Class Schedule

All classes begin at 8 am ET and will be held Online (Virtual) or at the Mine Safety Training
Office in Jasper, GA. Please call our office to make sure the class scheduled for the posted date

is not full. ****MFA (First Aid/CPR) Classes will be held at or office in Jasper.

Please note — we have added additional classes to serve you better! As always, we look

forward to working with you!

January
01/06/2021

01/11/2021
01/12/2021
01/13/2021
01/14/2021

01/25/2021
01/26/2021
01/27/2021
01/28/2021

February

02/03/2021
02/04/2021

02/22/2021
02/23/2021
02/24/2021
02/25/2021

March

03/08/2021
03/09/2021
03/10/2021
03/11/2021

03/22/2021
03/23/2021
03/24/2021
03/25/2021

Medic First Aid/CPR/AED

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

MFA/CPR/AED
Annual Refresher

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

April

04/12/2021
04/13/2021
04/14/2021
04/15/2021

04/26/2021
04/27/2021
04/28/2021
04/29/2021

May

05/10/2021
05/11/2021
05/12/2021
05/13/2021

05/24/2021
05/25/2021
05/26/2021
05/27/2021

June

06/21/2021
06/22/2021
06/23/2021
06/24/2021

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

Annual Refresher
New Miner A
New Miner B
New Miner C

ZZR, LLC — Mine Safety Training
WWW.ZZrinc.com
PO Box 475, Jasper, GA 30143
706.253.2677 Phone
706.253.2678 Fax
akeener@zzrinc.com


http://www.zzrinc.com/

