ZZR – MINE SAFETY TRAINING

2021 Open Class/Online/Virtual Class Schedule

All classes begin at 8 am ET and will be held Online (Virtual) or at the Mine Safety Training Office in Jasper, GA. Please call our office to make sure the class scheduled for the posted date is not full. ****MFA (First Aid/CPR) Classes will be held at or office in Jasper.

Please note — we have added additional classes to serve you better! As always, we look forward to working with you!

January		April	
01/06/2021	Medic First Aid/CPR/AED	04/12/2021 04/13/2021	Annual Refresher New Miner A
01/11/2021	Annual Refresher	04/14/2021	
01/12/2021	New Miner A	04/15/2021	
• •	New Miner B	, ,	
01/14/2021	New Miner C	04/26/2021	Annual Refresher
		04/27/2021	
, ,	Annual Refresher	04/28/2021	
01/26/2021	New Miner A	04/29/2021	New Miner C
- , , -	New Miner B		
01/28/2021	New Miner C	May	
February		05/10/2021	Annual Refresher
•		05/11/2021	
02/03/2021	MFA/CPR/AED	05/12/2021	New Miner B
02/04/2021	Annual Refresher	05/13/2021	New Miner C
02/22/2021	Annual Refresher	05/24/2021	Annual Refresher
02/23/2021	New Miner A	05/25/2021	New Miner A
02/24/2021	New Miner B	05/26/2021	New Miner B
02/25/2021	New Miner C	05/27/2021	New Miner C
March		June	
03/08/2021	Annual Refresher	06/21/2021	Annual Refresher
03/09/2021	New Miner A	06/22/2021	New Miner A
03/10/2021	New Miner B	06/23/2021	New Miner B
03/11/2021	New Miner C	06/24/2021	New Miner C
03/22/2021	Annual Refresher		- Mine Safety Training
, -, -	New Miner A	www.zzrinc.com	
, ,	New Miner B	PO Box 475, Jasper, GA 30143	
03/25/2021	New Miner C	706.253.2677 Phone	
)6.253.2678 Fax
		ake	ener@zzrinc.com